
The
Tempestry

 Project
°F

(DMC #)

Permafrost -4°- 0° (336)

Downpour 6°-10° (799)

Squall 16°- 20° (807)

Moss 46°- 50° (704)

Dawn 56°- 60° (3078)

Marigold 66°- 70° (972)

Sunspot 76°- 80° (900)

Aurora 1°- 5° (796)

Frost 11°- 15° (598)

Waterspout 21°- 25° (3765)

Thaw 31°- 35° (943)

Algae 41°- 45° (701)

Fern 51°- 55° (16)

Aspen Grove 61°- 65° (726)

Coral 71°-75° (352)

Watermelon 81°- 85° (3328)

Rosewood 86°- 90° (3721)

Berry 106°- 110° (150)

Embers 116°- 120° (3777)

Cayenne 101°- 105° (498)

Scorched 111°- 115° (221)

Molten ≥121° (3857)

Dusk -14°- -10° (3740)

Midnight -9°- -5° (823)

Tempest -24°- -20° (29)

Wisteria -19°- -15° (327)

Carbon ≤ -30° (310)

Penumbra -29°- -25° (154)

Heatwave 91°- 95° (666)

Cinnabar 96°- 100° (321)

Evergreen 36°- 40° (3818)

Tarn 26°- 30° (3808)



The
Tempestry

 Project
°C

(DMC #)

Permafrost -20° - -17.8° (336)

Downpour -14.4°- -12.2°(799)

Squall -8.9°- -6.7° (807)

Tarn -3.3°- -1.1° (3808)

Evergreen 2.2°- 4.4° (3818)

Moss 7.8°- 10° (704)

Dawn 13.3°- 15.6° (3078)

Marigold 18.9°- 21.1° (972)

Sunspot 24.4°- 26.7° (900)

Aurora -17.2°- -15° (796)

Frost -11.7°- -9.4° (598)

Waterspout -6.1°- -3.9° (3765)

Thaw -0.6°- 1.7° (943)

Algea 5°- 7.2° (701)

Fern 10.6°- 12.8° (16)

Aspen Grove 16.1°-18.3° (726)

Coral 21.7°-23.9° (352)

Watermelon 27.2°-29.4° (3328)

Rosewood 30°- 32.2° (3721)

Cinnabar 35.6°- 37.8° (321)

Berry 41.1°- 43.3° (150)

Heatwave 32.8°- 35° (666)

Cayenne 38.3°- 40.6° (498)

Scorched 43.9°- 46.1° (221)

Molten ≥49.4° (3857)

Dusk -25.6° -  -23.3° (3740)

Midnight -22.8°- -20.6° (823)

Tempest -31.1° -  -28.9° (29)

Wisteria -28.3°- -26.1° (327)

Carbon ≤ -34.4° (310)

Penumbra -33.9°- -31.7° (154)

Embers 46.7°- 48.9° (3777)
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